Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. I regis	No. – site bills ster	1	92		Date Regi	- site bi	lls	26/0	7 23
	npany Name:	М	RGV		Site:			BRO	SV
Nan	Name of Contractor K. Sravan Kumar						7		
Nati	ire of work	-	plac			(uii			
Wor	k done	Fro	m Date		-05	23 To	Date	30-	-05-23
Sl.	Villa/Flat/block no).	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amo		Contractors
No. 1.	To 1 / A								bill no
2.	TOT LOT		077	1.0		/-		C O O	
3.	2 dont placter	<i>M</i>	179	16		XH	15,6		
4.	a com prochos	W	1270			511-	46	02	
5.			Andd	5	/.		1 1	4-10	
6.			76100	/	•		1701	410	
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.									
11.		otal:					21,8	96.10	
	required -		ES □ NO.			bill requi		□ YES (
	surement & nate sheet:		equired			surement attended		Enclos	
	VO no.		ot required	PO/WO date:				□ Not en	closed
Rem	Remarks: Ratol Al Der CPY NO-809(F).								
	<u> </u>	(a)	\mathcal{A}	40	<u> </u>	1 140	- (010	<u>-)·</u>
Appr	Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.						M.D.		
Date:	. 1	^	Date:				Date	: :	
Sign:	Sign: Sign: Sign:								

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 lays of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work furnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs writese guideling rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approve	ed by		Sarwar		
Company Name	MRGV				T				
Project	BRGV								
Work Description	Plastering			3. 3.					
Name of the Contractor	K.Sravan kumar		-						
Prepared By	Praveen.K								
Work Date	23.05.2022-30.05.2023								
Bill Date	26.07.2023								
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
1	Tot lot	1 coat Plastering under granite	90.50	1.00	1.00	6.00	543.00	rft	
			149.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	149.00	rft	
		1 coat Plastering under granite	23.75	1.00	1.00	12.00	285.00	rft	
									977.0
		2nd coat Plastering(external)	96.00	1.00	2.75	3.00	792.00	sft	
			187.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	374.00	sft	
		2nnd coat planter box	16.00	1.00	4.00	6.00	384.00	sft	

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved	Ву
Company Name:	MRGV					Sarwar	
Project:	BRGV						
Work Description:	Plastering						
Name of the Contractor	K.Sravan kumar						
Prepared By	Praveen.K						
Bill Date:	26.07.2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Tot lot	1 coat Plastering under granite	977.00	rft	16.00	15632.00	
		2nd coat Plastering(external)	1550.00	sft	3.00	4650.00	
							20,282.00
				Note: add	5% extra	as site far	1,014.10
	Grand Total			21,296.10			

Allowance For Equipment K.Sravan Kumar MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26-07-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Civil work

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of work: Towards plastering work			
	Total amount:	21,296.00	8,518.40	

Amount in Word: Eight thousand five hundred eighteen rupees only/-

Sign:

Allowance For Consumables K.Sravan Kumar MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26.07.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Civil work

Towards

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of w	ork:Towards plastering work	8,518.40
	Total amount:	21,296.00	

Amount in Word: Eight thousand five hundred eighteen rupees only/-

Labour Charges K.Sravan Kumar MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 26.07.2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Civil work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of wor	rk: Towards plastering work	4,259.20
	Total amount:	21,296.00	

Amount in words: Four thousand two hundred nine rupees only/-